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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI %
natatoria

Serie Esordienti (P) F

Staff. 4x25 Mista
Mirano, Domenica 07/04/2024 - 15:48

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor

1 1 3
2 2 3
3 2 4
4 1 5
5 2 2
6 1 4
7 1 2
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Atleta

DANIOTTI GIADA
TRENTIN ANGELICA
SANTIN SHEYLA
CANAL ANGELICA

GAMBARO ANNA

TARGA CALZAVARA EMMA
ROSSI LAVINIA

BAIARDO CAROLINA

BOTTINO SOFIA
CAMI AMELIA
CHECCHIN NINA
GARZOLINI GIORGIA

SORATO MARTA
LIVIERI VANESSA
NIERO CAMILLA
BOTTARO CAMILLA

OSELLADORE IRENE
CHIVILO' SOFIA

PAVIN GIOIA

BUSSO MARIA VITTORIA

MLLUGA WENDY
MARAZZATO ANITA
PAGNOCA PETRA
DE PALMA ISABELLA

VOLPATO REBECCA
MUFFATO SOFIA
NIERO VITTORIA
BELLINATO GRETA

Anno

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2018
2018
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

Societa Tempo Pti
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD 02:23.1
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO 02:23.4
MIRANO NUOTO 02:23.6
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 02:24.3
G.P. NUOTO MIRA 02:24.9
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 02:50.6
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 02:59.5
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